
2,151 

846 

422 

283 

253 

234 

222 

173 

119 

77 

69 

57 

51 

43 

25 

22 

21 

14 

13 

8 

154 

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act

Offenses of Fraudulence

Sexual Offenses

Offenses of Robbery

Offenses of Homicide

Firearms, Ammunition, and Knives Control Act

Offenses of Larceny

Offenses Against Public Safety

Offenses of Causing Injury

Child and Youth Sexual Exploitation Prevention Act

Money Laundering Control Act

Organized Crime Prevention Act

Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities

The Banking Act of The Republic of China

Anti-Corruption Act

Offense of Abrupt Taking

Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals

Offenses of Embezzlement

The Forestry Act

Offense Against Freedom

Other

Unit：Persons

Taichung  Prison,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice 
Number of inmates by crime

(end of Sep.,2025)



Unit：Persons

items 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Sep.,2025

Total 5,464 4,845 4,834 4,736 4,911 5,257 

Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act 2,391 2,142 2,074 2,050 2,113 2,151 

Offenses of Fraudulence 684 554 580 526 661 846 

Sexual Offenses 532 492 460 445 428 422 

Offenses of Robbery 305 286 276 291 278 283 

Offenses of Homicide 231 222 226 233 245 253 

Firearms, Ammunition, and Knives Control Act 259 246 211 211 227 234 

Offenses of Larceny 216 178 208 187 197 222 

Offenses Against Public Safety 319 209 270 212 179 173 

Offenses of Causing Injury 88 104 101 119 126 119 

Child and Youth Sexual Exploitation Prevention Act 30 35 39 52 48 77 

Money Laundering Control Act 2 2 13 37 40 69 

Organized Crime Prevention Act - 2 21 29 47 57 

Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities 49 44 49 43 49 51 

The Banking Act of The Republic of China 19 30 37 40 38 43 

Anti-Corruption Act 34 43 31 26 30 25 

Offense of Abrupt Taking 27 20 11 18 17 22 

Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals 62 43 40 32 28 21 

Offenses of Embezzlement 25 17 19 21 13 14 

The Forestry Act 37 31 27 23 14 13 

Offense Against Freedom 11 13 21 20 12 8 

Other 143 132 120 121 121 154 

Taichung  Prison,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

Number of inmates by crime


