

Taichung Prison, Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice Number of inmates by crime

Unit: Persons

			ı	1	ı	unit · Persons
items	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	Sep.,2025
Total	5,464	4,845	4,834	4,736	4,911	5,257
Narcotics Hazard Prevention Act	2,391	2,142	2,074	2,050	2,113	2,151
Offenses of Fraudulence	684	554	580	526	661	846
Sexual Offenses	532	492	460	445	428	422
Offenses of Robbery	305	286	276	291	278	283
Offenses of Homicide	231	222	226	233	245	253
Firearms, Ammunition, and Knives Control Act	259	246	211	211	227	234
Offenses of Larceny	216	178	208	187	197	222
Offenses Against Public Safety	319	209	270	212	179	173
Offenses of Causing Injury	88	104	101	119	126	119
Child and Youth Sexual Exploitation Prevention Act	30	35	39	52	48	77
Money Laundering Control Act	2	2	13	37	40	69
Organized Crime Prevention Act	-	2	21	29	47	57
Offenses of Counterfeiting Securities	49	44	49	43	49	51
The Banking Act of The Republic of China	19	30	37	40	38	43
Anti-Corruption Act	34	43	31	26	30	25
Offense of Abrupt Taking	27	20	11	18	17	22
Offenses of Forging Instruments or Seals	62	43	40	32	28	21
Offenses of Embezzlement	25	17	19	21	13	14
The Forestry Act	37	31	27	23	14	13
Offense Against Freedom	11	13	21	20	12	8
Other	143	132	120	121	121	154